
PARK LANDS SPORTING LICENCE HOLDER CONTACT DETAILS 2023/24 
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PARK LICENCE HOLDER  PRIMARY CONTACT  
 

OTHER CONTACTS FACILITIES 

2 Blackfriars Priory School 
PO Box 86 
PROSPECT SA 5082 
www.bps.sa.edu.au 

Robert Bojczuk 
Maintenance Coordinator 
M: 0417 819 229 
rbojczuk@bps.sa.edu.au  

Gerard Leahy 
Business Manager 
M: 0409 380 987 
gleahy@bps.sa.edu.au  

Tennis courts (hard) x 4 
Cricket ovals x 4 
Soccer field x 4 
Football ovals x 2 
Lighting: Some 
 

6 Wilderness School  
PO Box 93 
WALKERVILLE SA 5081 
www.wilderness.com.au   

Ian Wilson 
Property & Facilities Manager 
883431042/0439 500 512 
iwilson@wilderness.com.au  

 
 
 

Tennis/netball courts x 8 
Cricket oval x 1 
Practice wickets x 2 
Hockey/softball field x 3 
Lighting:  Courts 
 

9 
15 

Prince Alfred College 
PO Box 571 
KENT TOWN SA 5071 
pac.edu.au 

Craig Tasborski 
Director of Finance 
0406 156 307 
8334 1244 
ctasborski@pac.edu.au 

 
 

Park 9 
Cricket/football oval x 1 
Park 15 
Cricket/football oval x 1 
Lighting: Park 9 only 
 

10 Adelaide Archery Club 
PO Box 133 
WALKERVILLE SA 5081 
www.adelaidearchery. 
org.au 
 

Daniel Caon - President     
president@adelaidearchery.org.au    
m: 0402 970 971 

Kylie Steyn - 
treasurer@adelaidearchery.org.au    
Chris de Mello 
(vicepresident@adelaidearchery.org.au) 

   

No casual use, bookings required 
Lighting: None 
 

10 
12 

University of Adelaide 
AU Sport 
George Murray Building 
Gate 10, Victoria Drive 
UNIVERSITY OF ADELAIDE SA 5005 
www.theblacks.com.au 

Michelle Wilson 
General Manager, 
AU Sport 
8313 5403 
sportsfacilities@adelaide.edu.au 

 
 

Park 10 
Ovals x2, Soccer fields x 3, Lacrosse field x 1 
Tennis courts (lawn) x 8 
Touch/ultimate frisbee field x 1  
 
Park 12 
Ovals x 2 
Soccer fields x 3 
Lighting:  
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14 Adelaide Bowling Club 
PO Box 2097, 
Kent Town SA 5071  
www.adelaidebowlingclub.com.au 

 

Vee McGovern 
Venue Manager 
8223-5516 
admin@adelaidebowlingclub.com.au  

 Bowling greens x 3 

15 
17 

Christian Brothers College 
GPO Box 2707 
ADELAIDE SA 5001 
www.cbc.sa.edu.au 

Graham Brink 
Property Manager 
0403 588 457 
8400 4204 
gbrink@cbc.sa.edu.au 

 
 

Park 15 
Cricket/football ovals x 2 
Lighting 
 
Park 17 
Tennis courts x 6 
Lighting: 
 

17 Pembroke School 
342 The Parade 
KENSINGTON PARK SA 5068 
www.pembroke.sa.edu.au 

Kerwin Penn 
Facilities Manager 
0416 655 531 
8366 6227 
KPenn@pembroke.sa.edu.au 
 

On Call Phone  
7am – 10:30pm 
0492 855 915 

Soccer field x 5 
Cricket ovals x 2 
Lighting: One oval 

17 Touch Football SA 
U13, 18-28 Gray Street 
KILKENNY   SA   5009 
www.touchfootball.com.au/SA 

Renee Bryant 
Competitions and Events Coord 
0401 999 715 
renee.bryant@touchfootball.com.au  

 Touch fields x 5 
Lighting: One oval 
 

17 Croquet SA 
PO Box 7084 
Hutt Street 
ADELAIDE SA 5000 
www.croquetsa.com.au 
 

President 
president@sacroquet.com.au 
 
Administration 
croquetsa@bigpond.com 
 

 
 

Croquet Greens x 3 
Lighting: Yes 

17 South Australian Obedience Dog Club  
PO Box 7049 
Hutt Street 
ADELAIDE SA 5001 
www.sadogobedience.org.au  
 

President / Administration  
saobediencedogclub@gmail.com 

 Lighting: None 
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17 South Terrace Croquet Club 
C/- 10/61 Bridge Street 
KENSINGTON SA 5068 

Paul Ensor – Secretary 
0449 019 505 
Pensor47@gmail.com  
 

Glenn Martin - President 
0400 290 031 
martins@mos.com.au 
Allan Taylor - Vice president  
0435 945 737 
karenenglish@adam.com.au 
 

Croquet lawns x 2 
Lighting: None 

18 Adelaide City Juventus Football Club 
PO Box 579 
GREENACRES SA 5086 
adelaidecityfc.com.au 
 

Charlie Zollo 
Vice President  
0412816765 
Charlie@adelaidecityfootball.club 
 

 
 

Soccer field x 3 
Lighting: Yes 

19 Adelaide City Juventus Football Club 
PO Box 579 
GREENACRES SA 5086 
adelaidecityfc.com.au 
 

Charlie Zollo 
Vice President  
0412816765 
Charlie@adelaidecityfootball.club 
 

 
 

Soccer field x 5 
Lighting: Yes 

19 
24 

Adelaide Comets Soccer Club 
PO Box 530 
GLENSIDE SA 5065 
www.adelaidecomets. 
com.au 

Daniel Raschella  
Committee Member  
0400 663 488 
daniel.raschella@adelaidecomets.com.
au 

Jim Tsouvalas 
M: 0402 333 735 
president@adelaidecomets.com.au 
 

Park 19 
Soccer field x 3 
 
Park 24 
Soccer field x 5 
Lighting: Yes 
 

20 Adelaide Harriers Amateur Athletic Club 
PO Box 6520 
Halifax Street 
ADELAIDE SA 5000 
www.adelaideharriers. 
com 
 

Rhys Sandery 
0417 081 099 
 
president@adelaideharriers.com 
enquiries@adelaideharriers.com 

Julie Hargreaves 
Secretary 
0412 362 938 
 

 

Athletics oval x 1 
Lighting:  

20 Club de Petanque d’Adelaide 
18 McDonald Road 
PARAFIELD GARDENS 
SA 5107 

Rada Pierre 
President 
0419 847 216 
rpierre@bigpond.com 
 

Clubrooms 0434 604 607 
Tina Stockley Secretary 0434 604 607 
 
 

Petanque pistes x 2 
Lighting: None 
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20 Pulteney Grammar School 
190 South Terrace 
ADELAIDE SA 5000 
www.pulteney.sa.edu.au 

Nick Miller 
Business Director 
08 8216 5555   

 

nick.miller@pulteney.sa.edu.au 
 

Andrew Shaw 
Property & Facilities Manager 
0498 759 016 
andrew.shaw@pulteney.sa.edu.au  
 

Ovals x 5,  Cricket nets x 1 
Football/cricket ovals x 4 
Soccer/softball field x 1 
Athletics Field x 1 
Basketball/netball courts x 2 
Lighting: Some 
 

20 South Parklands Hockey & Tennis Centre 
Consortium 
C/- Pulteney Grammar School 
190 South Terrace 
ADELAIDE SA 5000 
 

Nick Miller 
Business Director 
8216 5555 
nick.miller@pulteney.sa.edu.au 

 Tennis courts x 12 
Lighting: None 

21W Adelaide Community Sports and Recreation 
Association (ACSARA)  
C/- 36A The Grove 
LOWER MITCHAM SA 5062 
www.alsportsclub.com.au 

Wayne Gladigau - Secretary 
0422689 344 
wagladigau@gmail.com 
 
Mark Borgas - President 
0412359010 
mark.borgas@gmail.com 
 

ALSC grounds enquiries: 
info@alsportsclub.com.au 
 
 
 

Cricket nets x 2 
Cricket/football ovals x 3 
Lighting: Main oval 

21 Football South Australia (FSA) 
PO Box 87 
POORAKA  SA  5095 
www.footballsa.com.au 

Charlie Bowman 
Venues Manager 
0498 398 378    
charlie.bowman@footballsa.com.au  

 
 

Soccer fields x 3 
Lighting: Yes 

22 SA United Church Netball Association 
(SAUCNA) 
PO Box 557 
GOODWOOD SA 5034 
www.saucna.net 
 

Kathryn Barker.  
Executive Administrator 
Saucnanetball20@gmail.com 
 

  Netball courts x 24 
Lighting: Yes 
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23 Adelaide Cricket Club 
PO Box 177 
EDWARDSTOWN SA 5039 
www.adelaidecricketclub. 
org.au 
 

Paul Maraun 
Grounds Committee 
0488 583 057 
paulmaraun@hotmail.com  

 
 

Cricket oval x 1 
Lighting: Yes 

24 Adelaide High School 
West Terrace 
ADELAIDE SA 5000 
www.adelaidehs.sa.edu.au 

Jim Dounas 
Assistant principal – School Operations 
0412 759 371 / 8110 0445 
Jim.Dounas105@schools.sa.edu.au  

 
 

Tennis courts x 6, Netball courts x 2 
Basketball courts x 2,  Football ovals x 1 
Cricket ovals x 4 (1 hard wicket) 
Handball Courts x 4 over the 
tennis/basketball/netball courts (multi-use) 
Soccer fields x 3 
Futsal pitch x 1 
Lighting: None 
 

25 South Australian Cricket Association (SACA) 
Adelaide Oval 
War Memorial Drive 
NORTH ADELAIDE SA 5006 
www.saca.com.au 
 

Jaimee Carter 
Facilities & Operations Specialist 
0411 586 264 
08 8300 3276 
JCarter@saca.com.au  
 

 
 
 

Cricket pitches (turf) x 3 
Lighting: None 

27B West Adelaide Soccer Club 
PO Box 2016 
HILTON PLAZA SA 5033 
www.westadelaide. 
com.au 
 

Anthony Kalogerinis  
Junior club administrator 
0438 511 275 
Junioradmin@gmail.com.au 
 

 Soccer fields x 3 
Lighting: Yes 

 

 

http://www.adelaidecricketclub.org.au/
http://www.adelaidecricketclub.org.au/
mailto:paulmaraun@hotmail.com
http://www.adelaidehs.sa.edu.au/
mailto:Jim.Dounas105@schools.sa.edu.au
http://www.saca.com.au/
mailto:JCarter@saca.com.au
http://www.westadelaide.com.au/
http://www.westadelaide.com.au/
mailto:Junioradmin@gmail.com.au

